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Ohio State Council, Knights of Columbus

OFFICIAL PRIZE LIST
“2019 Super Cash Bonanza”

$414.00 A MONTH FOR 10 YEARS ($49,680)

Mark Knapke, Kalida, OH

$313.00 A MONTH FOR 5 YEARS ($18,780)

Brian Penski

$212.00 A MONTH FOR 5 YEARS ($12,720)

Matthew Weber, Wauseon, OH
$4,000.00

Lila Roberts, Vandalia, OH
$3,000.00

Jim Bagdonas, Perrysburg, OH
$1,500.00

Giacomo Didonato, Wellsville OH
Mike Liederbach Cincinnatti Oh
Tish Miller Columbus Oh

Julie Hicken New Middleton Oh
$1,250.00

Michael Sherman, Grafton, OH
Steven Chovanec, Perrysburg, OH
Natalie Was, Cleveland, OH

Ruth Betty, Carrollton, OH
$1,000.00

John Henry Wyckoff, Magnolia, OH
Tony Chapman, Columbus, OH
Andea Navratil, Westlake, OH
John Dietsch, Edgerton, OH
$750.00

Karen Gradbre, Akron, OH

Elaine Falcione, Pittsburgh, PA
Peter Seibenick, West Chester, OH
Lisa Jackson, Poland, OH

$500.00

Barbara Toth, Maple Hts, OH

Mike Berlin, Columbus, OH
Jaycee Clark, Marietta, OH

Eileen Mazzocco, Lewis Center, OH

288047

167192

279922

336656

294667

534493
451533
147510
597124

476195
292401
324120
638349

608696
392412
303103
393157

306214
027913
345052
568049

177464
394544
627537
417491

Drawing of Award Winners, Saturday, May 27, 2019 at 9:30 A.M.
Kalahari Resorts 7000 Kalahari Dr, Sandusky, Ohio 44870

Kevin Miller
State Deputy

Mark Siracusa
State Treasurer



